1. Name of Listed Entity:Arrow Textiles Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ARROWTEX
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2018
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
\Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?
\Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?No
\Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] (I olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VIl) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held V1) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of Xty ed form
V) V1) (viny (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV)
(A+B+C2) Rights as a X (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XN)= (VII)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |15 1306990 0 0 130699 68.63 13060 130 (68.63 |0 68.63 0.00 13069902




Promoter 2 02 9902 699
Group 02
B Public 12054 (5974037 597403 [31.37 5974 597 [31.37 31.37 0.00 5580430
7 037 403
7
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 12069 (1904393 190439 [100.00 1904 190 100.0 100.00 0.00 18650332
¢ 39 3939 439 0

39




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@ % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) as a total total
(Vi Class Class Tot V_oting percentage Shar share
X Y al rights odeAIaith:d heer s Pt;e)ld
capital) (b)
(XN =
(VI+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
Individuals/Hi 6 10867 0 108671 [0.57 10867/0 108 0.57 0 0.57 0 0.00 108671
ndu undivided 1 1 671
Family
AMBIKA ABX [1 11842 0 11842 (0.06 118420 118 0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00 11842
SINGHANIA PS47 42
27Q
GOPIKA ABX (1 10966 0 10966 |0.06 10966/0 10910.06 0.06 0 10.00 10966
SINGHANIA PS47 66
28B
JAYDEV AFJP (1 281 0 281 0.00 281 |0 281 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 281
MUKUND  |M743
MODY 1F
Chand ADD |1 24877 0 24877 10.13 24877|0 248 0.13 0 0.13 0 0.00 24877
Vishnudatt  [PA46 77
/Arora and 79D
Indra Chand
Arora
Urvi Piramal JAAJP |1 25000 0 25000 [0.13 25000(0 2500.13 0 0.13 0 0.00 25000
A P8861 00
F
KALPANA |ABX 1 35705 0 35705 [0.19 357050 [357[0.19 [0 0.19 0 [0.00 35705




SINGHANIA [PS47 05
26R
Central 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 12961 129612 |68.06 {12961 129 168.06 68.06 0.00 12961231
(specify) 231 31 231 612
31
Trust 12916 129161 67.82 12916 129 [67.82 67.82 0.00 12916114
114 14 114 161
14
Aryanish AAC 43032 430325 22.60 143032 430 [22.60 22.60 0.00 4303254
Finance and [TA70 54 4 54 325
Investments [12Q 4
Private
Limited
holding as
trustees of
Aarti J Mody
Trust
Bayside AAC 43115 431156 22.64 143115 431 [22.64 22.64 0.00 4311569
Property TAG7 69 9 69 156
Developers [03A 0
Private
Limited
holding as
trustees of
Aditi J Mody
Trust
Delta Real |AAC 43012 430129 22.59 43012 430 [22.59 22.59 0.00 4301291
Estate TA75 91 1 01 129
Consultancy |65N 1




Private

Limitedas
trustees of
Anjali J Mody
Trust
Bodies 6 45117 45117 (0.24 45117 451 0.24 0.24 0.00 45117
Corporate 17
ADITI AAB (1 2 2 0.00 2 2 10.00 0.00 0.00 2
MANAGEM [CR68
ENT 89E
CONSULTA
NCY
PRIVATE
LIMITED
AARTI AAE (1 2 2 0.00 2 2 10.00 0.00 0.00 2
MANAGEM [CA13
ENT 94A
CONSULTA
NCY
PRIVATE
LIMITED
ANJOSS AAA (1 2 2 0.00 2 2 10.00 0.00 0.00 2
TRADING [CJ893
PRIVATE 6B
LTD
DELTA AAA (1 2 2 0.00 2 2 10.00 0.00 0.00 2
CORP CC72
LIMITED 60M
PMP AUTO AAA (1 37012 37012 (0.19 37012 370/0.19 0.19 0.00 37012
COMPONEN|CP72 12
TS PRIVATE|OON
LIMITED
Highland AAA (1 8097 8097 |0.04 8097 809 [0.04 0.04 0.00 8097
Resorts LLP |CH56 7
05B
Sub-Total 15 13069 130699 68.63 (13069 130 [68.63 68.63 0.00 13069902
(A)(1) 902 02 902 699




02
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c |[Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
(A)(2)
Total 15 130690 0 130699 68.63 130690 130 68.63 [0 68.63 0 0.00 13069902
Shareholding 902 02 902 699
of Promoter 02
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)?2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0] (i up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X11I) ed form
s held Asa%of [ No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIv)
) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
VIl To;al (X) securities total t total
Class [ Class 7ot | [AIN percentage "o | o | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1) (@) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 [0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1|0.00 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0




Funds/

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

787

787

0.00

787

787

0.00

0.00

0.00

787

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

787

787

0.00

787

787

0.00

0.00

0.00

787

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-
institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Individuals -

11528

50217

502173

26.37

50217

502

26.37

26.37

0.00

0.00

4638577




35 5 35 173
5
i Individual 11511 44347 443474 23.29 44347 443 23.29 23.29 0.00 4051586
shareholders 44 4 44 474
holding 4
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
il |Individual 17 58699 586991 3.08 58699 586 [3.08 3.08 0.00 586991
shareholders 1 1 991
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
b |NBFCs 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0
registered
with RBI
c [Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Trusts
d |[Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e  |Any Other 525 95151 951515 5.00 95151 951 [5.00 5.00 0.00 941066
(specify) 5 5 515
Bodies 97 35194 351944 (1.85 35194 351 1.85 1.85 0.00 342981
Corporate 4 4 044
Clearing 51 67046 67046 [0.35 67046 670 [0.35 0.35 0.00 67046
member 46
Non-Resident 175 33650 336505 [1.77 33650 336 |1.77 1.77 0.00 335019
Indian (NRI) 5 5 505
HUF 202 (19602 196020 (1.03 19602 196 [1.03 1.03 0.00 196020
0 0 020
Sub-Total 12053 [59732 597325 31.37 59732 597 131.37 31.37 0.00 5579643
(B)(3) 50 0 50 325




Total Public 12054 59740 597403 [31.37 597400 597 [31.37 31.37 0.00 5580430
Shareholding 37 7 37 403
(B)= 7

(B)()+(B)(2)
+(B)®)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D] up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0.00 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0.00 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0.00 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1{0.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CO)+C)(?2)

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




