- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Arrow Textiles Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ARROWTEX
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2018
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)		nber of V eld in ead secu (I.	ch clas rities		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Numb Locke shai	ed in res	SI pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				(V)	149	(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Votin Rights Clas s eg:y	Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	(including Warrants) (X)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter &	15	1306990	0	0	130699	68.63	1306	0	130	68.63	0	68.63	0	0.00			13069902

	Promoter		2			02		9902		699								
	Group									02								
В	Public	12054	5974037	0	0	597403 7	31.37	5974 037		597 403	31.37	0	31.37	0	0.00			5580430
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	12069	1904393 9	0	0	190439 39	100.00	1904 3939		190 439 39	100.0 0	0	100.00	0	0.00			18650332

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class (of secu		Shares	g , as a %	Loci	ked in	Sh	nares	equity
Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares held	calculate d as per	_	(I	X)		Underlying	assuming full		ares (II)		lged or	shares held in
(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	1				Outstanding convertible	conversion	- '	(II)		erwise mbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of			(XIII)	ed form
			s held				A = = 0/ = f	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)	-			a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
							(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		percentage		Shar		share	
								X	Y	al	rights		of diluted share		es held		s held (b)	
													capital)	_	(b)		(10)	
													(XI) =					
													(VII)+(X) as a % of	_				
													A+B+C2	_				
1 Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	r:	6	10067	0	0	ļ		U	0			0		0	1			0
a Individuals/H		O	10867	U	U	108671	0.57	10867			0.57	U	0.57	U	0.00			108671
ndu undivide	d		1					1		671								
Family																		
AMBIKA	ABX	1	11842	0	0	11842	0.06	11842	0	118	0.06	0	0.06	0	0.00			11842
SINGHANIA	PS47									42								
	27Q																	
GOPIKA	ABX	1	10966	0	0	10966	0.06	10966	0	100	0.06	0	0.06	0	0.00			10966
		1	10900	U	U	10900	0.00	10900	U		0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00			10900
SINGHANIA										66								
	28B																	
JAYDEV	AFJP	1	281	0	0	281	0.00	281	0	281	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			281
MUKUND	M743																	
MODY	1F																	
Chand	ADD	1	24877	0	0	24877	0.13	24877	0	248	0.13	0	0.13	0	0.00			24877
Vishnudatt	PA46					2.077	0.15	2.077		77	0.12		0.12		0.00			2.077
	79D									' '	1							
Arora and	/9D																	
Indra Chand											1							
Arora																		
Urvi Piramal	AAJP	1	25000	0	0	25000	0.13	25000	0	250	0.13	0	0.13	0	0.00			25000
A	P8861									00	1							
	F																	
KALPANA	ABX	1	35705	0	0	35705	0.19	35705	0	357	0.19	0	0.19	0	0.00			35705
	4 11/1	-	55105	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	22102	U.17	55105	J	JJ 1	U.17	<u> </u>	0.17	<u> </u>	0.00			00100

	SINGHANIA	PS47 26R									05						
b	Central Government/ State Government(s	3	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Any Other (specify)		9	12961 231	0	0	129612 31	68.06	12961 231	0	129 612 31	68.06	0	68.06	0	0.00	12961231
	Trust		3	12916 114	0	0	129161 14	67.82	1291 <i>6</i> 114	0	129 161 14	67.82	0	67.82	0	0.00	12916114
	Aryanish Finance and Investments Private Limited holding as trustees of Aarti J Mody Trust	AAC TA70 12Q		43032 54	0	0	430325 4	22.60	43032 54	0		22.60	0	22.60	0	0.00	4303254
	Bayside Property Developers Private Limited holding as trustees of Aditi J Mody Trust	AAC TA67 03A		43115 69	0	0	431156 9	22.64	43115 69	0	431 156 9	22.64	0	22.64	0	0.00	4311569
	Delta Real Estate	AAC TA75 65N		43012 91	0	0	430129 1	22.59	43012 91	20	430 129 1	22.59	0	22.59	0	0.00	4301291

Private Limitedas trustees of Anjali J Mody Trust																
Bodies Corporate		6	45117	0	0	45117	0.24	45117	0	451 0.2 17	24	0	0.24	0	0.00	45117
ADITI MANAGEM	AAB CR68 89E	1	2	0	O	2	0.00	2	0	2 0.0	00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2
AARTI MANAGEM	AAE CA13 94A		2	0	0	2	0.00	2	0	2 0.0	00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2
TRADING	AAA CJ893 6B		2	0	0	2	0.00	2	0	2 0.0	00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2
CORP	AAA CC72 60M		2	0	0	2	0.00	2	0	2 0.0	00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2
	AAA CP72		37012	0	0	37012	0.19	37012	0	370 0.1 12	19	0	0.19	0	0.00	37012
Resorts LLP	AAA CH56 05B		8097		0	8097	0.04	8097		809 0.0 7		0	0.04	0	0.00	8097
Sub-Total (A)(1)		15	13069 902	0	0	130699 02	68.63	13069 902	0	130 68 699	.63	0	68.63	0	0.00	13069902

										02						
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(Non-															
	Resident															
	Individuals/															
	Foreign															
	Individuals)															
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Portfolio															
	Investor															
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(specify)															
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(A)(2)															
	Total	15	13069	0	0	130699	68.63	13069	0		68.63	0	68.63	0	0.00	13069902
	Shareholding		902			02		902		699						
	of Promoter									02						
	and Promoter															
	Group (A)=															
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)															

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957		er of Votir och class ((l.	of secu	nts held in Irities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	sha	ber of red in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu	nber of hares dged or erwise ımbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	a % of B+C2) VIII Class Class Tot			Total as a % of Total Voting	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar	No. (No t ap	As a % of total share	(XIV)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		es held (b)	pli ca ble) (a)	s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	O	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Mutual		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

	— 1 / 1	1	1	1	<u> </u>					ı	1					1	1
	Funds/																
b	Venture	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	O	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Capital Funds																
c	Alternate	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Investment																
	Funds																
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Venture																
	Capital																
	Investors																
e	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Portfolio				O	O	0.00	Ü		U	0.00		0.00		0.00		Ĭ
	Investors																
f	Financial	1	787	0	0	787	0.00	787	0	787	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		787
1	Institutions/	1	767	U	U	707	0.00	707	U	767	0.00	U	0.00	ľ	0.00		707
	Banks																
~		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
g	Insurance	U	U	U	U	U	0.00	U	U	U	0.00	U	0.00	υ	0.00		U
-	Companies	0	0		0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00		0.00		
h	Provident	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		O
	Funds/																
	Pension																
	Funds																
i	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	O	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total	1	787	0	0	787	0.00	787	0	787	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		787
	(B)(1)																
2	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Government/																
	State																
	Government(s																
)/ President of										1						
	India																
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(B)(2)	ľ					0.00						0.00	ľ			Ĭ l
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
5	institutions						0.00			U	0.00	U	0.00	ľ	0.00	0.00	<u> </u>
2	Individuals -	11528	50217	7 0	0	502173	2 26 27	50217	70	502	26.37	0	26.37	0	0.00 0	0.00	4638577
a	murviduais -	11320	JU21/	U	υ	502173	20.37	30417	/ U	302	40.57	U	20.37	U	0.00 0	0.00	H020211

			35			5		35		173 5						
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11511	44347 44	0	0	443474 4	23.29	44347 44	0	_	23.29	0	23.29	0	0.00	4051586
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	58699 1	0	0	586991	3.08	58699 1	0	586 991	3.08	O	3.08	0	0.00	586991
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)	525	95151 5		0	951515	5.00	95151 5	0	515	5.00	0	5.00	0	0.00	941066
	Bodies Corporate	97	35194 4	0	0	351944	1.85	35194 4		351 944	1.85	0	1.85	0	0.00	342981
	Clearing member	51	67046	0	0	67046	0.35	67046	0	46	0.35	0	0.35	0	0.00	67046
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	175	33650 5	0	0	336505	1.77	33650 5	0	336 505	1.77	0	1.77	0	0.00	335019
	HUF	202	19602 0	0	0	196020	1.03	19602 0	0		1.03	0	1.03	0	0.00	196020
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		59732 50	0	0	597325 0	31.37	59732 50	0		31.37	0	31.37	0	0.00	5579643

									0							
Total Public	12054	59740	0	0	597403	31.37	59740	0	597	31.37	0	31.37	0	0.00		5580430
Shareholding		37			7		37		403							
(B)=									7							
(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
+(B)(3)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin		ed in		ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise	in dematerializ
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					convertible securities	full conversion	-			mbered XIII)	ed form
				s held	(*)	(• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)			J	a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage	-	Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									Х	Y	al	rigitis		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share	1		ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
1	C4 1:/DD		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	(XI)	0	0.00			0
1	Custodian/DR		0	U	0	O	0	0.00	0	U	0	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00			U
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	1 1																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)				l														

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,				
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.				
No. of shareholders	No of share held			

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	